

REPAIRS GENERAL			BKDN		EXP	EXP	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	END	R/F	Svg/Ovr		
LIVESTOCK/CORN EXCHANGE	M	11/12	42,780	71,230	59,756	59,756																	
(Y007101/2)		11/12	28,450				PROFILE	1	2	11	12	13	21	24	27	27	32	42	71	71			
							ACTUAL	1	3	8	11	16	16	17	17	17	45	46	60	60	0	-11	
							VARIANCE	0	1	-3	-1	3	-5	-7	-10	-10	13	4	-11	-11			
							saving																
CAR PARKS	CP	11/12	82,650	82,650	24,379	24,379																	
(Y007301-7309)							PROFILE	0	1	8	8	12	20	29	32	32	38	55	83	83			
							ACTUAL	1	4	5	6	7	7	7	7	18	21	24	24	24	0	-59	
							VARIANCE	1	3	-3	-2	-5	-13	-22	-25	-25	-20	-34	-59	-59			
							despite cost from removing knotweed at Cathedral and Quay car park there is underspend here																
MUSEUMS	MUS	11/12	14,700	14,700	60,822	60,822																	
(Y007402-6)							PROFILE	0	2	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	15	15	15	15			
							ACTUAL	2	10	24	24	25	25	25	30	30	62	73	61	61	0	46	
							VARIANCE	2	8	14	14	15	15	15	20	20	52	58	46	46			
							overspend caused by through maintenance regimes for new plant, partly charged to Y006367																
LEISURE REACT OVERALL	L	11/12	88,740	88,740	103,308	103,308																	
(Y007501-34)							PROFILE	0	2	30	31	32	56	41	51	51	70	75	89	89			
(less Canal Splc Wks)							ACTUAL	2	16	24	25	29	29	29	30	71	78	103	103	0	14		
							VARIANCE	2	14	-6	-6	-3	-27	-12	-22	-21	1	3	14	14			
							overspend, compensated by savings elsewhere																
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH	EH	11/12	76,050	76,050	51,860	51,860																	
(Y0076)							PROFILE	0	0	15	15	17	36	42	48	48	58	76	76	76			
							ACTUAL	2	6	8	11	12	12	12	12	41	44	52	52	0	-24		
							VARIANCE	2	6	-7	-4	-5	-24	-30	-36	-36	-17	-32	-24	-24			
							underspend																
POLICY PROPERTIES	E	11/12	15,840	15,840	15,488	15,488																	
NOT ESTATES (Y007811-23)							PROFILE	1	1	4	4	4	4	5	5	7	10	16	16	16			
							ACTUAL	0	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	11	11	15	15	0	-1		
							VARIANCE	-1	1	-2	-2	-2	-2	-3	-3	-3	4	1	-1	-1			
							budget spent																
MISC PROPERTIES	NA	11/12	15,620	15,620	5,428	5,428																	
NOT ESTATES (Y0079)							PROFILE	0	0	4	4	5	7	11	11	11	12	12	16	16			
							ACTUAL	0	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	4	5	5	5	0	-11		
							VARIANCE	0	1	-3	-2	-3	-5	-9	-9	-9	-8	-7	-11	-11			
							underspend																
ESTATES POLICY & COMM	E	11/12	19,110	19,110	10,868	10,868																	
PROPERTIES (Y007827-34)							PROFILE	0	3	3	5	5	5	9	9	9	12	19	19	19			
							ACTUAL	2	2	4	4	4	8	8	8	8	9	9	11	11	0	-8	
							VARIANCE	2	-1	1	-1	-1	3	-1	-1	-1	0	-3	-8	-8			
							underspend																
ESTATES MISC	E	11/12	15,310	15,310	7,492	7,492																	
PROPERTIES (Y007828)							PROFILE	0	0	4	4	4	9	9	9	10	10	15	15	15			
							ACTUAL	0	0	0	0	5	6	6	6	6	8	7	7	0	-8		
							VARIANCE	0	0	-4	-4	1	-3	-3	-3	-4	-2	-8	-8				
							underspend																
TOTAL £				399,250	339,401	339,401														338	0	-62	

AIM REACTIVE REPAIRS SPECIFIC	CLIENT	BUDGET BKDN	BUDGET	CMMTTED EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's												YEAR END	12/13 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr			
						APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR						
CANALS SPCL WKS (Y007530)	CN	11/12	30,890	30,890	25,059	25,059																	
							PROFILE	6	22	25	25	25	25	27	29	29	30	30	31	31			
							ACTUAL	0	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	20	25	25	25	25	0	-6	
							VARIANCE	-6	-17	25	-20	-20	-20	-22	-24	-9	-5	-5	-6	-6			
							underspend																
CIVIC CENTRE (Y007701)	CS	11/12	83,400	83,400	29,994	29,994																	
							PROFILE	0	3	7	8	9	15	18	24	24	36	64	83	83			
							ACTUAL	1	2	3	3	5	5	6	6	6	21	22	30	30	0	-53	
							VARIANCE	1	-1	-4	-5	-4	-10	-12	-18	-18	-15	-42	-53	-53			
							underspend																
TOTAL £			114,290		394,454	394,454															55	0	-59

SERVICE CONTRACTS	CLIENT	BUDGET BKDN	BUDGET	CMMTTED EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's												YEAR END	12/13 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr			
						APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR						
Service/maintenance (Y006345-94)	CE	11/12	377,200	377,200	309,423	309,423																	
	(EC)						PROFILE	21	29	62	84	100	106	147	162	162	186	250	377	377			
	(CDS)						ACTUAL	6	23	35	59	69	88	91	96	101	195	220	309	309	0	-68	
							VARIANCE	-15	-6	-27	-25	-31	-18	-56	-66	-61	9	-30	-68	-68			
							savings overall despite recode for RAMM maintenance of £13,309																
Legionella risk assessments (Y006395)	CE	11/12	64,780	64,780	59,978	59,978																	
							PROFILE	0	15	23	23	40	45	55	62	62	62	60	67	65			
	(CDS)						ACTUAL	11	21	24	32	39	39	42	42	42	57	66	60	60	0	-5	
							VARIANCE	11	6	1	9	-1	-6	-13	-20	-20	-5	6	-7	-5			
							small saving but legionella prevention costs of £13k charged to contingency above																
TOTAL £			441,980		369,401	369,401															369	0	-73

COLLECTION HOUSING	CLIENT		BUDGET	CMMTTED EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's 11-12												YEAR END	12/13 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr	
						APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR				
HOUSING REACTIVE REPAIRS			4724780	2,797,394	2,797,394														2,797	0	-1,928
HOUSING SERVICING CONTRACTS			668,420	707,878	707,878														709	0	39
HOUSING MAINTENANCE WORKS		1098420	430,000	487792	487,792														488	0	58
TOTAL HOUSING REVENUE			5823200	3,993,064	3,993,064														3,994	0	-1,831

COLLECTION NON-HOUSING	CLIENT		BUDGET	CMMTTED EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's 11-12												YEAR END	12/13 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr	
						APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR				
SERVICE RECHARGES			343,650	342,951	342,951														343	0	-1
LEASE REQUIREMENTS			55,450	12,248	12,248														13	43	0
AIM PRIORITY PROGRAMME			225,500	115,894	109,839														111	75	-40
AIM REACTIVE GENERAL			399,250	339,401	339,401														338	0	-62
AIM REACTIVE SPECIFIC		513,540	114,290	394,454	394,454														55	0	-59
SERVICE CONTRACTS			441,980	369,401	369,401														369	0	-73
OPERATIONAL ESSENTIALS			82,580	71118	71,118														72	0	-10
TOTAL NON-HOUSING REVENUE			1,662,700	1645467	1,639,412														1,301	118	-245

SUMMARY	CLIENT		BUDGET	CMMTTED EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's 11-12												YEAR END	12/13 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr	
						APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR				
TOTAL HOUSING REVENUE			5823200																3,994	0	-1,831
TOTAL NON-HOUSING REVENUE			1,662,700																1,301	118	-245
TOTALS £			7,485,900																5,295	118	-2,076

CLIENT KEY

- H - HOUSING
- E - ESTATES
- L - LEISURE
- EH - ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
- P - PLANNING
- M - MARKETS

- CS - CORPORATE SERVICES
- MUS - MUSEUMS
- C - CEMETERIES
- CE - COMMUNITY AND ENVIRONMENT
- POS - PARKS AND OPEN SPACES

- CP - CAR PARKS
- EC - ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
- CDS - CONTRACTS&DIRECT SERVICES
- CN - CANALS
- ED - ECONOMY AND DEVELOPMENT
- ET - ECONOMY AND TOURISM

- HOUSING
- NON-HOUSING